Mesa PD Calls for Service Request Report

1/1/2020 To 1/16/2025
103 W 8TH AVE

P20200060424 1/6/2020 103 W 8TH AVE ASSAULT ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN

P20200080691 1/8/2020 103 W 8TH AVE FAMILY FIGHT NO REPORT WRITTEN

P20200360374 2/5/2020 103 W 8TH AVE CRIMINAL DAMAGE ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN

P20200440594 2/13/2020 103 W 8TH AVE INDECENT EXPOSURE ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN

P20200640486 3/4/2020 103 W 8TH AVE TRESPASSING NO REPORT WRITTEN

P20200950447 4/4/2020 103 W 8TH AVE WELFARE CHECK ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN

P20201180524 4/27/2020 103 W 8TH AVE SUBJECTS DISTURBING NO REPORT WRITTEN

P20201290510 5/8/2020 103 W 8TH AVE SUBJECTS DISTURBING ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN

P20201290588 5/8/2020 103 W 8TH AVE SUSPICIOUS PERSON UNABLE TO LOCATE

P20201300230 5/9/2020 103 W 8TH AVE SUBJECTS DISTURBING FIELD INTERVIEW

P20201300307 5/9/2020 103 W 8TH AVE TRAFFIC STOP EVENT CLOSED WITH SUPPLEMENTAL
WRITTEN

P20201300327 5/9/2020 103 W 8TH AVE SUBJECTS DISTURBING EVENT CLOSED WITH SUPPLEMENTAL
WRITTEN

P20201360389 5/15/2020 103 W 8TH AVE SUBJECTS DISTURBING NO REPORT WRITTEN

P20201370202 5/16/2020 103 W 8TH AVE TRESPASSING FIELD INTERVIEW

P20201370260 5/16/2020 103 W 8TH AVE TRESPASSING ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN
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Mesa PD Calls for Service Request Report

1/1/2020 To 1/16/2025
103 W 8TH AVE

P20201630186

ME202016935

ME202027949

ME202030859

ME202031440

ME202039007

ME202042398

ME202045944

ME202048828

ME202050817

ME202059589

ME202061074

ME202064833

ME2021557

ME20216690

ME202110478

6/11/2020
9/12/2020
9/29/2020
10/3/2020
10/4/2020
10/15/2020
10/20/2020
10/25/2020
10/29/2020
11/1/2020
11/14/2020
11/16/2020
11/21/2020
1/1/2021
1/11/2021

1/17/2021

103 W 8TH AVE

103 W 8TH AVE

103 W 8TH AVE

103 W 8TH AVE

103 W 8TH AVE

103 W 8TH AVE

103 W 8TH AVE

103 W 8TH AVE

103 W 8TH AVE

103 W 8TH AVE

103 W 8TH AVE

103 W 8TH AVE

103 W 8TH AVE

103 W 8TH AVE

103 W 8TH AVE

103 W 8TH AVE

VICIOUS ANIMAL

TRESPASSING

TRAFFIC STOP

WARRANT ARREST

TRESPASSING

SUSPICIOUS PERSON

TRESPASSING

WARRANT ARREST

TRAFFIC STOP

WELFARE CHECK

SHOPLIFTING

DRUGS

TRAFFIC STOP

CIVIL MATTER

TRESPASSING

THEFT - RESIDENTIAL

CANCEL

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC8 STREET CHECK

DC2 GOA

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC8 STREET CHECK

DC9 AGENCY ASSIST

DC15 ATTEMPT TO SERVE WARRANT

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC2 GOA

DC8 STREET CHECK

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
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Mesa PD Calls for Service Request Report

1/1/2020 To 1/16/2025
103 W 8TH AVE

ME202133811

ME202134559

ME202147868

ME202147881

ME202150145

ME202152590

ME202156836

ME2021120836

ME2021121594

ME2021122688

ME2021138046

ME2021142170

ME2021142606

ME2021142928

ME2021143448

ME2021143892

2/22/2021
2/23/2021
3/15/2021
3/15/2021
3/18/2021
3/22/2021
3/28/2021
6/27/2021
6/28/2021
6/30/2021
7/21/2021
7/27/2021
7/28/2021
7/28/2021
7/29/2021

7/29/2021

103 W 8TH AVE

103 W 8TH AVE

103 W 8TH AVE

103 W 8TH AVE

103 W 8TH AVE

103 W 8TH AVE

103 W 8TH AVE

103 W 8TH AVE

103 W 8TH AVE

103 W 8TH AVE

103 W 8TH AVE

103 W 8TH AVE

103 W 8TH AVE

103 W 8TH AVE

103 W 8TH AVE

103 W 8TH AVE

FOLLOW UP

FOLLOW UP

BURGLARY - COMMERCIAL

FOLLOW UP EVIDENCE

ARMED ROBBERY ALARM

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

WELFARE CHECK

WARRANT ARREST

WELFARE CHECK

SHOPLIFTING

FOLLOW UP

AGENCY ASSIST

SUICIDE

ACCIDENT

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DCS SUPPLEMENT WRITTEN

DC6 FALSE ALARM

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC9 AGENCY ASSIST

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC9 AGENCY ASSIST

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
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Mesa PD Calls for Service Request Report

1/1/2020 To 1/16/2025
103 W 8TH AVE

ME2021176867

ME2021176894

ME2021182584

ME2021193522

ME2021196904

ME2021199557

ME2021211812

ME2021216002

ME2021222173

ME2021225063

ME2021229207

ME2021249429

ME2021256147

ME2021256630

ME2022378

ME202228273

9/10/2021
9/10/2021
9/17/2021
10/1/2021
10/5/2021
10/9/2021
10/25/2021
10/30/2021
11/7/2021
11/11/2021
11/16/2021
12/13/2021
12/22/2021
12/23/2021
1/1/2022

2/8/2022

103 W 8TH AVE

103 W 8TH AVE

103 W 8TH AVE

103 W 8TH AVE

103 W 8TH AVE

103 W 8TH AVE

103 W 8TH AVE

103 W 8TH AVE

103 W 8TH AVE

103 W 8TH AVE

103 W 8TH AVE

103 W 8TH AVE

103 W 8TH AVE

103 W 8TH AVE

103 W 8TH AVE

103 W 8TH AVE

BEHAVIORAL HEALTH

TRAFFIC STOP

TRESPASSING

WELFARE CHECK

SUBJECTS DISTURBING

WARRANT ARREST

TRAFFIC STOP

AGENCY ASSIST

TRESPASSING

TRESPASSING

TRESPASSING

TRESPASSING

SUBJECTS DISTURBING

TRESPASSING

TRESPASSING

TRESPASSING

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC9 AGENCY ASSIST

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC9 AGENCY ASSIST

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC8 STREET CHECK

DC2 GOA

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC2 GOA

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC2 GOA

DC2 GOA
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Mesa PD Calls for Service Request Report

1/1/2020 To 1/16/2025
103 W 8TH AVE

ME202250590 3/9/2022 103 W 8TH AVE DRUGS DC2 GOA

ME202252978 3/13/2022 103 W 8TH AVE CRIME PREVENTION DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202260831 3/23/2022 103 W 8TH AVE TRESPASSING DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202271982 4/6/2022 103 W 8TH AVE SUBJECTS DISTURBING DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202272130 4/6/2022 103 W 8TH AVE TRESPASSING DC2 GOA

ME202273460 4/8/2022 103 W 8TH AVE TRESPASSING DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202280924 4/17/2022 103 W 8TH AVE WELFARE CHECK DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202285684 4/23/2022 103 W 8TH AVE DRUGS DC2 GOA

ME202287934 4/26/2022 103 W 8TH AVE WELFARE CHECK DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202295493 5/6/2022 103 W 8TH AVE TRESPASSING DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202298071 5/9/2022 103 W 8TH AVE TRESPASSING DC2 GOA

ME2022103187 5/16/2022 103 W 8TH AVE TRESPASSING DC2 GOA

ME2022115023 5/31/2022 103 W 8TH AVE TRESPASSING DC2 GOA

ME2022125441 6/14/2022 103 W 8TH AVE TRESPASSING DC2 GOA

ME2022132682 6/24/2022 103 W 8TH AVE TRESPASSING DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022144260 7/10/2022 103 W 8TH AVE SUBJECTS DISTURBING DC2 GOA
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Mesa PD Calls for Service Request Report

1/1/2020 To 1/16/2025
103 W 8TH AVE

ME2022149631

ME2022150855

ME2022151561

ME2022153720

ME2022163396

ME2022169994

ME2022175506

ME2022177660

ME2022191233

ME2022210380

ME2022220417

ME2022255413

ME2022261099

ME202310182

ME202323166

ME202326727

7/17/2022
7/19/2022
7/20/2022
7/23/2022
8/5/2022
8/13/2022
8/20/2022
8/22/2022
9/8/2022
10/1/2022
10/15/2022
11/30/2022
12/8/2022
1/14/2023
2/1/2023

2/6/2023

103 W 8TH AVE

103 W 8TH AVE

103 W 8TH AVE

103 W 8TH AVE

103 W 8TH AVE

103 W 8TH AVE

103 W 8TH AVE

103 W 8TH AVE

103 W 8TH AVE

103 W 8TH AVE

103 W 8TH AVE

103 W 8TH AVE

103 W 8TH AVE

103 W 8TH AVE

103 W 8TH AVE

103 W 8TH AVE

TRESPASSING

TRESPASSING

TRESPASSING

TRESPASSING

TRESPASSING

CIVIL MATTER

SUBJECTS DISTURBING

DRUGS

TRAFFIC STOP

TRESPASSING

ASSAULT

FOLLOW UP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRESPASSING

SUBJECTS DISTURBING

FOLLOW UP

DC2 GOA

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC2 GOA

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC2 GOA

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
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Mesa PD Calls for Service Request Report

1/1/2020 To 1/16/2025
103 W 8TH AVE

ME202330684 2/12/2023 103 W 8TH AVE TRESPASSING DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202341122 2/26/2023 103 W 8TH AVE TRESPASSING DC2 GOA

ME202348032 3/7/2023 103 W 8TH AVE THREATS DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023100492 5/13/2023 103 W 8TH AVE WELFARE CHECK DC2 GOA

ME2023159429 7/31/2023 103 W 8TH AVE THEFT - COMMERCIAL DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023191927 9/11/2023 103 W 8TH AVE TRESPASSING DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023194405 9/14/2023 103 W 8TH AVE MISC ANIMAL DC9 AGENCY ASSIST
ME2023226399 10/27/2023 103 W 8TH AVE HARASSMENT DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023228030 10/29/2023 103 W 8TH AVE ASSAULT DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023228051 10/29/2023 103 W 8TH AVE FOLLOW UP EVIDENCE CANCEL

ME2023240837 11/15/2023 103 W 8TH AVE SUBJECTS DISTURBING DC11 NO OFFICER DISPATCHED
ME2023260144 12/10/2023 103 W 8TH AVE TRESPASSING DC2 GOA

ME2023263419 12/15/2023 103 W 8TH AVE DRUGS DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023264274 12/16/2023 103 W 8TH AVE SUBJECTS DISTURBING DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023266230 12/19/2023 103 W 8TH AVE FOLLOW UP DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202421604 1/30/2024 103 W 8TH AVE TRAFFIC STOP CANCEL
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Mesa PD Calls for Service Request Report

1/1/2020 To 1/16/2025
103 W 8TH AVE

ME202421605

ME202437154

ME202459276

ME202476526

ME202494970

ME202495016

ME202495759

ME2024104735

ME2024107727

ME2024107836

ME2024133664

ME2024140680

ME2024141610

ME2024171743

ME2024197897

ME2024209173

1/30/2024
2/20/2024
3/20/2024
4/11/2024
5/4/2024
5/4/2024
5/5/2024
5/16/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
6/24/2024
7/3/2024
7/4/2024
8/13/2024
9/14/2024

9/29/2024

103 W 8TH AVE

103 W 8TH AVE

103 W 8TH AVE

103 W 8TH AVE

103 W 8TH AVE

103 W 8TH AVE

103 W 8TH AVE

103 W 8TH AVE

103 W 8TH AVE

103 W 8TH AVE

103 W 8TH AVE

103 W 8TH AVE

103 W 8TH AVE

103 W 8TH AVE

103 W 8TH AVE

103 W 8TH AVE

FOLLOW UP

TRESPASSING

SUBJECTS DISTURBING

DRUGS

SUBJECTS DISTURBING

CIVIL MATTER

FOLLOW UP

TRESPASSING

SUBJECTS DISTURBING

AGENCY ASSIST

THREATS

SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY

CIVIL MATTER

INFORMATION RECEIVED

TRESPASSING

TRESPASSING

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

CANCEL

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC9 AGENCY ASSIST

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC2 GOA
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Mesa PD Calls for Service Request Report

1/1/2020 To 1/16/2025
103 W 8TH AVE

ME2024216187

ME2024237992

ME2024250325

ME2024273954

ME2024273961

ME2024274445

ME20252807

10/8/2024
11/7/2024
11/23/2024
12/22/2024
12/22/2024
12/23/2024

1/4/2025

103 W 8TH AVE

103 W 8TH AVE

103 W 8TH AVE

103 W 8TH AVE

103 W 8TH AVE

103 W 8TH AVE

103 W 8TH AVE

BEHAVIORAL HEALTH

WARRANT ARREST

SUSPICIOUS PERSON

HIT and RUN ACCIDENT

FOLLOW UP EVIDENCE

FOLLOW UP

WARRANT ARREST

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DCS SUPPLEMENT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

Printed 1/16/2025 11:05:05 AM

Page 9 of 9





