

1/1/2020 To 1/16/2025 103 W 8TH AVE

Incident Number	Date	Address	Apt No	Final Call Type	DISPO
P20200060424	1/6/2020	103 W 8TH AVE		ASSAULT	ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN
P20200080691	1/8/2020	103 W 8TH AVE		FAMILY FIGHT	NO REPORT WRITTEN
P20200360374	2/5/2020	103 W 8TH AVE		CRIMINAL DAMAGE	ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN
P20200440594	2/13/2020	103 W 8TH AVE		INDECENT EXPOSURE	ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN
P20200640486	3/4/2020	103 W 8TH AVE		TRESPASSING	NO REPORT WRITTEN
P20200950447	4/4/2020	103 W 8TH AVE		WELFARE CHECK	ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN
P20201180524	4/27/2020	103 W 8TH AVE		SUBJECTS DISTURBING	NO REPORT WRITTEN
P20201290510	5/8/2020	103 W 8TH AVE		SUBJECTS DISTURBING	ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN
P20201290588	5/8/2020	103 W 8TH AVE		SUSPICIOUS PERSON	UNABLE TO LOCATE
P20201300230	5/9/2020	103 W 8TH AVE		SUBJECTS DISTURBING	FIELD INTERVIEW
P20201300307	5/9/2020	103 W 8TH AVE		TRAFFIC STOP	EVENT CLOSED WITH SUPPLEMENTAL WRITTEN
P20201300327	5/9/2020	103 W 8TH AVE		SUBJECTS DISTURBING	EVENT CLOSED WITH SUPPLEMENTAL WRITTEN
P20201360389	5/15/2020	103 W 8TH AVE		SUBJECTS DISTURBING	NO REPORT WRITTEN
P20201370202	5/16/2020	103 W 8TH AVE		TRESPASSING	FIELD INTERVIEW
P20201370260	5/16/2020	103 W 8TH AVE		TRESPASSING	ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN

Printed 1/16/2025 11:05:05 AM Page 1 of 9



1/1/2020 To 1/16/2025 103 W 8TH AVE

Incident Number	Date	Address	Apt No	Final Call Type	DISPO
P20201630186	6/11/2020	103 W 8TH AVE		VICIOUS ANIMAL	CANCEL
ME202016935	9/12/2020	103 W 8TH AVE		TRESPASSING	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202027949	9/29/2020	103 W 8TH AVE		TRAFFIC STOP	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202030859	10/3/2020	103 W 8TH AVE		WARRANT ARREST	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202031440	10/4/2020	103 W 8TH AVE		TRESPASSING	DC8 STREET CHECK
ME202039007	10/15/2020	103 W 8TH AVE		SUSPICIOUS PERSON	DC2 GOA
ME202042398	10/20/2020	103 W 8TH AVE		TRESPASSING	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202045944	10/25/2020	103 W 8TH AVE		WARRANT ARREST	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202048828	10/29/2020	103 W 8TH AVE		TRAFFIC STOP	DC8 STREET CHECK
ME202050817	11/1/2020	103 W 8TH AVE		WELFARE CHECK	DC9 AGENCY ASSIST
ME202059589	11/14/2020	103 W 8TH AVE		SHOPLIFTING	DC15 ATTEMPT TO SERVE WARRANT
ME202061074	11/16/2020	103 W 8TH AVE		DRUGS	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202064833	11/21/2020	103 W 8TH AVE		TRAFFIC STOP	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2021557	1/1/2021	103 W 8TH AVE		CIVIL MATTER	DC2 GOA
ME20216690	1/11/2021	103 W 8TH AVE		TRESPASSING	DC8 STREET CHECK
ME202110478	1/17/2021	103 W 8TH AVE		THEFT - RESIDENTIAL	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

Printed 1/16/2025 11:05:05 AM Page 2 of 9



1/1/2020 To 1/16/2025 103 W 8TH AVE

Incident Number	Date	Address	Apt No	Final Call Type	DISPO
ME202133811	2/22/2021	103 W 8TH AVE		FOLLOW UP	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202134559	2/23/2021	103 W 8TH AVE		FOLLOW UP	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202147868	3/15/2021	103 W 8TH AVE		BURGLARY - COMMERCIAL	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202147881	3/15/2021	103 W 8TH AVE		FOLLOW UP EVIDENCE	DCS SUPPLEMENT WRITTEN
ME202150145	3/18/2021	103 W 8TH AVE		ARMED ROBBERY ALARM	DC6 FALSE ALARM
ME202152590	3/22/2021	103 W 8TH AVE		TRAFFIC STOP	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202156836	3/28/2021	103 W 8TH AVE		TRAFFIC STOP	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2021120836	6/27/2021	103 W 8TH AVE		TRAFFIC STOP	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2021121594	6/28/2021	103 W 8TH AVE		WELFARE CHECK	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2021122688	6/30/2021	103 W 8TH AVE		WARRANT ARREST	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2021138046	7/21/2021	103 W 8TH AVE		WELFARE CHECK	DC9 AGENCY ASSIST
ME2021142170	7/27/2021	103 W 8TH AVE		SHOPLIFTING	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2021142606	7/28/2021	103 W 8TH AVE		FOLLOW UP	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2021142928	7/28/2021	103 W 8TH AVE		AGENCY ASSIST	DC9 AGENCY ASSIST
ME2021143448	7/29/2021	103 W 8TH AVE		SUICIDE	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2021143892	7/29/2021	103 W 8TH AVE		ACCIDENT	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

Printed 1/16/2025 11:05:05 AM Page 3 of 9



1/1/2020 To 1/16/2025 103 W 8TH AVE

Incident Number	Date	Address	Apt No	Final Call Type	DISPO
ME2021176867	9/10/2021	103 W 8TH AVE		BEHAVIORAL HEALTH	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2021176894	9/10/2021	103 W 8TH AVE		TRAFFIC STOP	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2021182584	9/17/2021	103 W 8TH AVE		TRESPASSING	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2021193522	10/1/2021	103 W 8TH AVE		WELFARE CHECK	DC9 AGENCY ASSIST
ME2021196904	10/5/2021	103 W 8TH AVE		SUBJECTS DISTURBING	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2021199557	10/9/2021	103 W 8TH AVE		WARRANT ARREST	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2021211812	10/25/2021	103 W 8TH AVE		TRAFFIC STOP	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2021216002	10/30/2021	103 W 8TH AVE		AGENCY ASSIST	DC9 AGENCY ASSIST
ME2021222173	11/7/2021	103 W 8TH AVE		TRESPASSING	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2021225063	11/11/2021	103 W 8TH AVE		TRESPASSING	DC8 STREET CHECK
ME2021229207	11/16/2021	103 W 8TH AVE		TRESPASSING	DC2 GOA
ME2021249429	12/13/2021	103 W 8TH AVE		TRESPASSING	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2021256147	12/22/2021	103 W 8TH AVE		SUBJECTS DISTURBING	DC2 GOA
ME2021256630	12/23/2021	103 W 8TH AVE		TRESPASSING	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022378	1/1/2022	103 W 8TH AVE		TRESPASSING	DC2 GOA
ME202228273	2/8/2022	103 W 8TH AVE		TRESPASSING	DC2 GOA

Printed 1/16/2025 11:05:05 AM Page 4 of 9



1/1/2020 To 1/16/2025 103 W 8TH AVE

Incident Number	Date	Address	Apt No	Final Call Type	DISPO
ME202250590	3/9/2022	103 W 8TH AVE		DRUGS	DC2 GOA
ME202252978	3/13/2022	103 W 8TH AVE		CRIME PREVENTION	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202260831	3/23/2022	103 W 8TH AVE		TRESPASSING	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202271982	4/6/2022	103 W 8TH AVE		SUBJECTS DISTURBING	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202272130	4/6/2022	103 W 8TH AVE		TRESPASSING	DC2 GOA
ME202273460	4/8/2022	103 W 8TH AVE		TRESPASSING	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202280924	4/17/2022	103 W 8TH AVE		WELFARE CHECK	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202285684	4/23/2022	103 W 8TH AVE		DRUGS	DC2 GOA
ME202287934	4/26/2022	103 W 8TH AVE		WELFARE CHECK	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202295493	5/6/2022	103 W 8TH AVE		TRESPASSING	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202298071	5/9/2022	103 W 8TH AVE		TRESPASSING	DC2 GOA
ME2022103187	5/16/2022	103 W 8TH AVE		TRESPASSING	DC2 GOA
ME2022115023	5/31/2022	103 W 8TH AVE		TRESPASSING	DC2 GOA
ME2022125441	6/14/2022	103 W 8TH AVE		TRESPASSING	DC2 GOA
ME2022132682	6/24/2022	103 W 8TH AVE		TRESPASSING	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022144260	7/10/2022	103 W 8TH AVE		SUBJECTS DISTURBING	DC2 GOA

Printed 1/16/2025 11:05:05 AM Page 5 of 9



1/1/2020 To 1/16/2025 103 W 8TH AVE

Incident Number	Date	Address	Apt No	Final Call Type	DISPO
ME2022149631	7/17/2022	103 W 8TH AVE		TRESPASSING	DC2 GOA
ME2022150855	7/19/2022	103 W 8TH AVE		TRESPASSING	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022151561	7/20/2022	103 W 8TH AVE		TRESPASSING	DC2 GOA
ME2022153720	7/23/2022	103 W 8TH AVE		TRESPASSING	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022163396	8/5/2022	103 W 8TH AVE		TRESPASSING	DC2 GOA
ME2022169994	8/13/2022	103 W 8TH AVE		CIVIL MATTER	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022175506	8/20/2022	103 W 8TH AVE		SUBJECTS DISTURBING	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022177660	8/22/2022	103 W 8TH AVE		DRUGS	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022191233	9/8/2022	103 W 8TH AVE		TRAFFIC STOP	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022210380	10/1/2022	103 W 8TH AVE		TRESPASSING	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022220417	10/15/2022	103 W 8TH AVE		ASSAULT	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022255413	11/30/2022	103 W 8TH AVE		FOLLOW UP	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022261099	12/8/2022	103 W 8TH AVE		TRAFFIC STOP	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202310182	1/14/2023	103 W 8TH AVE		TRESPASSING	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202323166	2/1/2023	103 W 8TH AVE		SUBJECTS DISTURBING	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202326727	2/6/2023	103 W 8TH AVE		FOLLOW UP	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

Printed 1/16/2025 11:05:05 AM Page 6 of 9



1/1/2020 To 1/16/2025 103 W 8TH AVE

Incident Number	Date	Address	Apt No	Final Call Type	DISPO
ME202330684	2/12/2023	103 W 8TH AVE		TRESPASSING	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202341122	2/26/2023	103 W 8TH AVE		TRESPASSING	DC2 GOA
ME202348032	3/7/2023	103 W 8TH AVE		THREATS	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023100492	5/13/2023	103 W 8TH AVE		WELFARE CHECK	DC2 GOA
ME2023159429	7/31/2023	103 W 8TH AVE		THEFT - COMMERCIAL	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023191927	9/11/2023	103 W 8TH AVE		TRESPASSING	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023194405	9/14/2023	103 W 8TH AVE		MISC ANIMAL	DC9 AGENCY ASSIST
ME2023226399	10/27/2023	103 W 8TH AVE		HARASSMENT	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023228030	10/29/2023	103 W 8TH AVE		ASSAULT	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023228051	10/29/2023	103 W 8TH AVE		FOLLOW UP EVIDENCE	CANCEL
ME2023240837	11/15/2023	103 W 8TH AVE		SUBJECTS DISTURBING	DC11 NO OFFICER DISPATCHED
ME2023260144	12/10/2023	103 W 8TH AVE		TRESPASSING	DC2 GOA
ME2023263419	12/15/2023	103 W 8TH AVE		DRUGS	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023264274	12/16/2023	103 W 8TH AVE		SUBJECTS DISTURBING	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023266230	12/19/2023	103 W 8TH AVE		FOLLOW UP	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202421604	1/30/2024	103 W 8TH AVE		TRAFFIC STOP	CANCEL

Printed 1/16/2025 11:05:05 AM Page 7 of 9



1/1/2020 To 1/16/2025 103 W 8TH AVE

Incident Number	Date	Address	Apt No	Final Call Type	DISPO
ME202421605	1/30/2024	103 W 8TH AVE		FOLLOW UP	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202437154	2/20/2024	103 W 8TH AVE		TRESPASSING	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202459276	3/20/2024	103 W 8TH AVE		SUBJECTS DISTURBING	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202476526	4/11/2024	103 W 8TH AVE		DRUGS	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202494970	5/4/2024	103 W 8TH AVE		SUBJECTS DISTURBING	CANCEL
ME202495016	5/4/2024	103 W 8TH AVE		CIVIL MATTER	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202495759	5/5/2024	103 W 8TH AVE		FOLLOW UP	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2024104735	5/16/2024	103 W 8TH AVE		TRESPASSING	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2024107727	5/20/2024	103 W 8TH AVE		SUBJECTS DISTURBING	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2024107836	5/20/2024	103 W 8TH AVE		AGENCY ASSIST	DC9 AGENCY ASSIST
ME2024133664	6/24/2024	103 W 8TH AVE		THREATS	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2024140680	7/3/2024	103 W 8TH AVE		SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2024141610	7/4/2024	103 W 8TH AVE		CIVIL MATTER	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2024171743	8/13/2024	103 W 8TH AVE	3	INFORMATION RECEIVED	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2024197897	9/14/2024	103 W 8TH AVE		TRESPASSING	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2024209173	9/29/2024	103 W 8TH AVE		TRESPASSING	DC2 GOA

Printed 1/16/2025 11:05:05 AM Page 8 of 9



1/1/2020 To 1/16/2025 103 W 8TH AVE

Incident Number	Date	Address	Apt No	Final Call Type	DISPO
ME2024216187	10/8/2024	103 W 8TH AVE		BEHAVIORAL HEALTH	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2024237992	11/7/2024	103 W 8TH AVE		WARRANT ARREST	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2024250325	11/23/2024	103 W 8TH AVE		SUSPICIOUS PERSON	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2024273954	12/22/2024	103 W 8TH AVE		HIT and RUN ACCIDENT	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2024273961	12/22/2024	103 W 8TH AVE		FOLLOW UP EVIDENCE	DCS SUPPLEMENT WRITTEN
ME2024274445	12/23/2024	103 W 8TH AVE		FOLLOW UP	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME20252807	1/4/2025	103 W 8TH AVE		WARRANT ARREST	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

Printed 1/16/2025 11:05:05 AM Page 9 of 9